Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000279918 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Fax Number : (850)878-5368

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN **CHIP A WAY LLC**

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	0,5%
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

12/4/2014

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co		
CHIP A W	VAY LLC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company	
The regioned Artigins of	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
	condence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Matt Chippeaux	
	Name of Person	
	CHUP A WAY LLC	
	Farm/Company	
	241 West Share Plaza	
	Addrese	
	Tumpa, FL 33609	
	City/State and Zip Code	
	matthswehippeoux@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future samual report notification)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please call:	
Matt Chippe	eaux = (813) 760 - 1092 of Ferson Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	the following amount:	
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS; Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Taliahassee, FL 32301

sudi.

FLESS - VINCEN Waters Street College

12/8/2014 11:54:23 From: To: 8506176383

850-617-8381

12/5/2014 8:30:34 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



December 5, 2014

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

CHIP A WAY LLC 241 W SHARE PLAZA TAMPA, FL 33609US

SUBJECT: CHIP A WAY LLC

REF: L14000144085

ADE STEWARTS

CIGITO OF MALITANA 12

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The date of execution of your amendment cannot be in the furture, please change the date of execution.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H14000279918 Letter Number: 614A00025629

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CHIP A WAY LLC	_	<u> </u>
(Name of the Limited Lin (A Fig.	Mility Company as it now appears on our re wide Limited Liability Company)	cerda)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Florida document number L14000144085	y Company were filed on 9/15/2014	and assigned
This amondment is submitted to amend the following	;	
A. If amending name, enter the new pame of the	limited liability company beres	Ja TAL
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words	"Limited Liability Company," the designation	"LLC" or the shirevision "L.L.C."
- -		
Euter new principal offices address, if applicable:		<u> </u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AD	DRESS)	
		, 100 E
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	! <u>_</u>	¥ 0
B. If amending the registered agent and/or re- registered agent and/or the new registered office a		ords, enter the pame of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	Matt Chippean	×
New Registered Office Address:	9018 CIFF Lake	Man Lange
	Tomes	, Florida 33614 Zp Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Regists	ered Agent:	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered age provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as registered being filed to merely reflect a change in the regist company has been notified in writing of this change	d complete performance of my duties dagent as provided for in Chapter 6 ered office address, I hereby confirm	i, and I am familiar with and 05, F.S. Or If this document is

Page 1 of 3

Ţ

MGR = M AMBR = A	enager utborized Merober		
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Mall Chippenux	Tompa, FL. 33614	Add
			CI Add
			D Add
			Remove
			DEC -1
			DESTATE ON TO
			
			□ Rémove
			[] Add
			□ Remove

Page 2 of 3

	nding any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary,) The sole purpose for which the Corparation is formed is to operate franchised Chick-fil-Alistamant			
b	susiness under a Franchise Agreement with Chick-fil-A, inc. and to exercise all other powers			
מ	necessary to, or reasonably connected with, the operation of the franchised Chick-fil-A			
T.	estaurant business.			
_				
(The effec	ve date, if other than the date of filing: 1 - 1 - 15 (optional). tive date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)			
Dated_	December 4th 2014			
	man /			
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a morpher			
	Matt Chippeaux			
	Cycled by exhibited partie of signers			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00